U4913
A3081
N8324
J4488
D3992

G7096
T9444
P2511
Q1571

D6648 Christopher Bentley

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 36 - 24th November 2023

£1000 WINNER
C4971 - Mike Lappin

£10 WINNERS
lan Molyneux E9256
Catasha Fowler S2641
Mrs Smith N4583
John S Baker B7042
Quadrant A5533
£5 WINNERS
T Naughton N0909
A Rainford G0399
P Heneghan A4374
Carole Collier B4355
A7833

Brian Sargent
lan Helme
T Grundy
Christine Grady
Jane Nugent

Phil Coffey
Mr B Higson
Margaret Dawson
Mr F W Ball
Clive Morgan

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




