

WEEK 36 - 24th November 2023

£1000 WINNER C4971 - Mike Lappin

£10 WINNERS

U4913	lan Molyneux	E9256	Brian Sargent
A3081	Catasha Fowler	S2641	lan Helme
N8324	Mrs Smith	N4583	T Grundy
J4488	John S Baker	B7042	Christine Grady
D3992	Quadrant	A5533	Jane Nugent

£5 WINNERS

G7096	T Naughton	N0909	Phil Coffey
T9444	A Rainford	G0399	Mr B Higson
P2511	P Heneghan	A4374	Margaret Dawson
Q1571	Carole Collier	B4355	Mr F W Ball
D6648	Christopher Bentley	A7833	Clive Morgan

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845